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ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

AGOSTINELLI THOMAS
AGUZZI MARCO
ALESSANDRI LUIGI
ALEXANDROV ALEXANDAR
ALOISIO FRANCESCO
ALUNNI BERNARDINI MICHAEL
ALUNNI OMAR
AMADIO ALESSANDRO
AMENDOLA MATTIA
ARCALENI ALESSANDRO
ARCIONI SERENA
ARDONE ALESSANDRO
ARGENTI SEPPOLINI FILIPPO
ARMATO GAETANO
ARZILLI LUCA
ASCANI FRANCESCO
ASCANI LUCA
AVETA CARMINE
AZZARELLI ENRICO
BACCARI SIMONA
BACOCCHIA GABRIELE
BAIOCCO CHRISTIAN
BALDACCI GIACOMO
BALDI MANUEL
BARCACCIA DARIO
BARLUZZI GIANLUCA
BARTOLINI SIMONE
BASTIANINI MATTIA
BATOCCHI DIEGO
BATTILOCCHI MARCO
BATTISTA ALESSANDRO
BELARDONI ANDREA
BELFIORI FRANCESCO
BELIBANI GIULIO
BELLAVEGLIA ALESSANDRO
BELLERI NICO
BELLINI ERICA
BELLONI MICHELE
BELLUCCI RICCARDO
BENVENUTI PAOLO EDOARDO

BERRETTONI SIMONE MATTIA
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43

44

45

46

a7

48

49
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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66

67

68
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72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

BERTINI MATTEO
BERTOIA ANDREA
BETTONI LORENZO
BIANCALANA COSTANZA
BIANCHI LUCA
BIASIN ANDREA
BIBI EMANUELE
BIOLCATI EDOARDO
BIZZARRI ALESSIO
BOCCOLACCI FILIPPO
BONACCI MAURIZIO
BONIFAZI FRANCESCA
BONUCCI SAVERIO
BOTARELLI LORENZO
BOZZI ANDREA
BRACAGLIA ANDREA
BRAVI DANIELE
BRIOLOTTA MARCO
BRUGNONI EMANUELE
BRUNO ANTONELLO EUSTACHIO
BUCCO ALEX
CACCHIATA EDOARDO
CACCIAMANI MARTA
CAGIOTTI RICCARDO
CALIENDO RAFFAELE
CALIGIURI MARCO
CALZIA MATTEO
CAMILLI ALESSANDRO
CAMPECE PASQUALE
CAPOCCIA BRUNO
CAPOCCIA GIULIA
CAPOLUPO PIERGIORGIO
CAPONI MAELA
CAPORICCI DANIELE
CAPOZZI DAVIDE
CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO
CAPPELLI GIACOMO
CAPPELLO DAVIDE
CAPUCCI MATTEO
CARANNANTE GIUSEPPE

CARBONARI IVANO



83

84

85

86

87

88
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121

122

123

ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

CARBONARI SIMONE
CARIELLO ENZO
CARMINELLI ROLAND
CAROLEI AURORA
CAROPPO VINCENZO
CASAMENTO CLAUDIO
CASCIELLO FRANCESCO
CASINI SAURO
CASTAGNA PAOLO
CASTELLANO GIULIA
CATALINO GIACOMO
CATARINELLI FRANCESCO
CATORCI ALESSANDRO
CATORCIO LUCA
CAVALAGLIO CRISTIAN
CAVALEIRO SILVIA
CAVATORTI IVAN
CECATI CATERINA
CECCARELLI RAFFAELE
CECCHETTI NICO
CECCHINI MARCO
CECCHINI VALERIO
CELLO ORLANDO
CENTAMORI LETIZIA
CERBELLA MICHELE
CERBONE CARMINE
CERQUAGLIA NICO
CERVELLI LISA
CESARINI ENRICO
CHIA MI ELENA
CHIACCHIERINI SIMONE
CHIAROLANZA ANTONIO MICHELE
CHIERICO TIZIANO
CHIOCCHINI FILIPPO
CHIOCCI DAVID
CIANO PATRIZIA
CIARROCCHI DANIELE
CIMMINO ANGELO
COCCIONE LORIS
COLANTONIO CHIARA

COMUNIELLO NICOLAS
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138
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164

ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

CONTALDO ANDREA
CONTI NICOLO
COPPETO ENRICO
CORBO FIORENTINA
CORRAINE ANTONIO GENNARO
CORSI RICCARDO
COSSENTINO CHRISTIAN
COSTANTINI DANILO
COZZOLINO ANGELO
CRAPANZANO FABIO
CRESCENTINI ANDREA
CRETONI GIADA
CRISANTEMI MANUELE
CRISANTEMI MATTEO
CRISPINO ALESSANDRO
CUTUGNO FRANCESCO
D'AMICO MARIO
D'ANDREA GIANMARCO
DE BENEDETTO FILIPPO
DE BONIS DONATO
DE MAGISTRIS DYLAN
DE SANTIS STEFANO
DE SIMONE MANUEL
DE TOMMASO FRANCESCO
DELLA ROCCA GIUSEPPE
DELLE FATE PIER FRANCESCO
DI CRISTO GIUSEPPE
DI CURZIO SAMUELE
DI FAZIO VALENTINA
DI LISI PIERDAVIDE
DI NITTO IRENE
DI SANTE COACCIOLI LUCA
DI SCANNO ALESSANDRA
DIBIASE ANTONIO VALERIO
DIMASI FABRIZIO
DORILLO VIVIANA
DRAGONE GIOVANNI
DURAZZI FRANCESCO
FABBRI MATTEO
FABIANI CARLO

FANTI MATTIA
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ALLEGATO "A"

Cognome Nome

FARALLI NICOLA

FARFANELLI NICOLA

FARINA FLAVIO

FARINELLI AMEDEO

FATTORILLO DANIELE

FAVARONI CHIARA

FELICI GIANFRANCO

FEOLA IVANO

FERRANTE LUANA CHIARA

FERRANTI LORENZO

FERRANTI LUCA

FICOLA SIMONE

FILIPPETTI LEONARDO

FILIPPUCCI SARA

FINDANNO SARA

FINIZIO NICOLA

FIORDI DAVIDE

FIORETTI FEDERICA

FIORINI CRISTIANO

FIORONI MARIKA

FIORUCCI JACOPO

FONDACCI THOMAS

FONTANA FEDERICO

FORMATI IVAN

FOSCARI SIMONA

FUCELLI MARCO

FUCILI JESSICA

FUMANTI ASIA

FUSINI SARA

GALATA' VALENTINO

GALTERI GIULIO

GAMBONI JACOPO

GARAU MATTEO

GAROFALO GIOVANNI

GAROFOLI EMANUELE

GARONNA ANTONIO

GARUFI GIUSEPPE

GARZI GABRIELE ALESSANDRO

GATTI GUIDO

GATTO SALVATORE

GIACCHETTI GIANLUCA
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216

217

218

219
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245
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ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

GIANFELICI EMANUELE
GIANNELLI FRANCESCO
GIANNETTI MARCO
GIANVANNI ANDREA
GIGLIETTI RICCARDO
GILEA ADRIAN VLAD
GIORGIONI ELEONORA
GIOVAGNONI LORENZO
GIRELLI ARIANNA
GIULIETTI ALESSIO
GIUSTINO LUCA
GORI FERRETTI FRANCESCO
GRASSINI BOCCHI BIANCHI GIORGIO
GRELLI FEDERICO
GUARINO PAOLO
GUASTICCHI ANDREA
GUERCINI ELISA
GUERRA GIACOMO
GUERRI FRANCESCO
GUNNELLINI GABRIELE
IACHETTINI SIMONE
IANNOTTA ANDREA
IOMMI NICO
10SSO GIUSEPPE
ISENLIKAJ ENGYS
IULIANO GIANFRANCO
JAVAGERI ARAGHI TOMAS ASGHAR
KASIKOVIC PEKO
LACANFORA FRANCESCO
LANARI ALESSANDRO
LANDINI GIACOMO
LAURO ANTONIO
LEONARDI ENRICO
LEONARDI SIMONE
LEORSINI DANIELA
LEPRI LORENZO
LINGUANTI FEDERICO
LINI DEBORA
LIVI LUCA
LO GIUDICE SAMUELE

LOCCHI DAVID
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ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

LOMBARDI RAFFAELE
LONTANO FRANCESCO
LOPEDOTA GIOVANNI
LORENZOTTI CLAUDIA
LORUSSO FRANCESCO SAVERIO
LUBRICCHIO ANDREA
LUCCHI SERGIO
LUCHETTI RICCARDO
LUZZI MARIANNA
MACCARRONE GIORGIO
MAGGI ROBERTO
MAIARELLI LUCA
MAIOTTI FILIPPO
MAIOTTI MARINA
MANFREDI CIRO
MANN ORLANDO
MARCHETTI ALESSANDRO
MARCHETTI GIACOMO
MARCHETTI LORENZO
MARCHETTI RICCARDO
MARCONI MONIA
MARGUTTI GIANNI
MARIUCCI LORENZO
MARSILI MANUEL
MARTELLI ERIKA
MARTELLOTTI SARA
MARTINELLI MICHELE
MARTINETTI CAMILLA
MASI ALESSANDRO
MASTRIFORTI ANDREA
MATTIOLI SEBASTIEN
MATZUTZI DAVIDE
MAZZARELLA GAIA
MAZZONE GIANMARCO
MEARINI ENRICO MARIA
MEGNA ANTONIO
MENCARELLI ANDREA
MENCIOTTI ANDREA
MENICONI NICOLO
MENOLASCINA SIMONE

MERCANTI VALERIA



ALLEGATO "A"
N. Cognome Nome
288  MERCORIO FRANCESCO
289  MERINGOLO CARLO
290  MERLINO MATTIA
291  MEROLA GENNARO
292 MIGLIARINI ALESSANDRA
293  MIGLIORATI DALMA
294  MILLEVOLTE ELEONORA
295  MILLUCCI FEDERICO
296  MINCIARONI ELISABETTA
297  MINELLI GABRIELE
298  MINESTRINI MARIKA
299  MINICHINI LUIGI
300 MOLEDDA DAVIDE
301 MONALDI ANDREA
302  MONTAGNOLI GIULIA
303 MONTARANI MIRCO
304  MONTECCHIANI MARCO
305 MORCIANO CHIARA
306 MORETTI ANDREA
307  MORETTI MATTEO
308  MORICI FEDERICA
309 MOSCAJURI
310 MOSCA MATTEO
311  MOSTIELISA
312  MURATORE SAMUELE
313  NARDI PIER GIORGIO
314  NATALE VITO
315  NATALICCHI FRANCESCA
316  NATICCHIONI EDOARDO
317  NEGRINI ANDREA
318  NIGRO RAFFAELE
319  NOTTIANI LUCA
320 OCCELLO GIUSEPPE COSMA DAMIANO
321  ONOFRI FRANCESCO
322  ORLANDI MATTEO
323  0ZZOMI ELEONORA
324  PAGANA MICHELE
325  PAGANO FABRIZIO
326  PAGLIARINI ANDREA
327  PALMIERI RICCARDO

328 PANDIMIGLIO LUCA



329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367
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ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

PANFILI FRANCESCO
PAOLETTI FRANCESCO
PAOLETTI GIACOMO
PAOLONI ROBERTO
PAPINI COSTANZA
PARADISO EMANUELE
PARRINI LEONARDO
PARRINI SIMONE
PASCOLINI FRANCESCO
PASCOLINI SAVERIO
PASSARETTI TOMMASO
PASSERI GIULIO
PASSERI MANUEL
PASTORELLI GIOVANNI LUCA
PATRIZI DARIO
PAZZAGLIA LUCIANO
PEDUTO ALESSANDRO
PELUCCA FIORENZO
PENCHINI MATTIA
PERNA CHIARA
PERUGINI NICOLA
PICCOTTI MARCO
PIEROTTI FRANCESCO
PIERRI FERDINANDO
PIERSANTI FABIO
PIGNATTINI ALESSIO
PIGNOTTI LUCA
PINTOR STEFANO
PIPPIA DAVIDE
PIRAS MARIA GRAZIA
PISACANE FRANCESCO
PISICOLI SALVATORE
PIZZALEO NOEMI
PLATONI CRISTIAN
POLLASTO LUCA
PORROZZI MARCO
PORTO ALESSANDRO
POTENTI ALESSIO
PROCACCI ALESSIO
PROIETTI ALATRI ANDREA

PROIETTI JACOPO



ALLEGATO "A"
N. Cognome Nome
370 PRUDENZANO CLAUDIO
371 PULCI ALUNNI LORENZO
372 PUNTURIERO ANTONIO
373 RADICCHI ANDREA
374 RAGNACCI FABIO
375 RAGONESI FRANCESCO
376 RASPA FEDERICO
377 RAVIZZONE LUCA
378 REDI MATTEO
379 REITANO SIMONE
380 RENGA FABRIZIO
381 RENZINI FRANCESCO
382 RIPA NICHOLAS
383 RISSO ALESSIO
384 ROBERTO MIRKO
385 ROCCHINI FRANCESCO
386 ROGARI LORENZO
387 ROMANELLI SABRINA
388 ROMANI GIANLUCA
389 RONDINI ALESSANDRO
390 ROSCINI DIEGO
391 ROSENBLECK ROBERTO MARIA
392 ROSSETTI LUCA
393 ROSSILORENZO - anno di nascita 1987
394  ROSSILORENZO - anno di nascita 1990
395 ROSSI MATTEO
396 ROSSONI DOMENICO
397 RUGGERI FEDERICO
398 RUSCIO FRANCESCO
399 SABATINI FEDERICO
400 SABBATINI GIULIA
401 SALVO GIUSEPPE
402 SANTANIELLO RICCARDO
403 SANTINI ELISA
404 SANTINI UGO
405 SBIANCHI ROBERTA
406 SCARPONI ANDREA CELESTE
407 SCASSINI GABRIELE
408 SCHIAVON GIOVANNI
409 SCOCCIA SABRINA

410 SESTA FRANCESCA
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Cognome Nome

SETTIMI EMANUELE
SOCCIARELLO SIMONE
SOFIA STEFANIA
SORCI ALESSANDRO
SOTGIU GIACOMO
SOTIS MICHELANGELO
SPACCINI ALESSANDRO
SPERANDIO MATTEO
SPIGARELLI ANDREA
SPIGARELLI IACOPO
SPLENDORINI NICOLA
SPURI MARIKA
STARNINI SUE ELIO
STAZI PAOLO
STELLA ALESSANDRA
STORTI GIORGIA
SUGLIA FABRIZIO
SULLA FRANCESCO ANTONIO
TABARRINI CONSUELO
TABARRO NICOLAE
TACCUCCI VALENTINA
TALUCCI ANDREA
TARDOCCHI MICHELE
TELLINI FRANCESCA MARIA
TENERINI CLAUDIO
TIMI ANNA MARIA
TINARELLI ANDREA
TINARELLI GIACOMO
TIRELLI FRANCESCO
TIRONZELLI DANIELE
TOGNACCINI LUCA
TOMASSINI GIORGIA
TOMEI RICCARDO
TONI MARCO
TONZANI LUCA
TORDI ILENIA
TRAMPOLINI MASSIMILIANO
TRIGGIANO NICOLA
TRINARI MATTIA
TULLI ALESSIO

TUNNO BARBARA
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453
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456

457

458
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460
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465

466

467

468

469
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476

477

478

479

480

482

ALLEGATO "A"
Cognome Nome

TUNNO ROBERTO
URBANI ALESSANDRO
URBANI TOMAS
VAGNETTI JACOPO
VALENTINI MICHELE
VALENTINI NICOLA
VALERI ALESSANDRO
VARETTO GIULIO
VELTRI DANIELE
VENANZINI MARIA CRISTINA
VENTICINQUE DANIELA
VERBENA ALESSANDRO
VERDE ALFREDO
VERDONI MICHELE
VETTURANI VITTORIO
VICARELLI MATTIA
VILLANI ALESSANDRO
VIOLI ANDREA
VISCIOLA WALTER
VITALE PAOLO
VITALI SIMONE
VITIELLO ANNALISA
VITIELLO RAIMONDO
VITTORI DIEGO
VIVONA PIER UGO
VOLPI MARCO
ZACCARO AGNESE
ZAMPINI LUCA
ZAPPITELLI FLAVIO
ZENGONI ERIKA

ZILLI ALESSANDRO



